
Platz Nr. Name Verein 1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt
1. 63 Jonkmann, Theo GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 126 294 420
2. 77 Grützner, Andreas AGV Herford ´92 200 239 439
3. 20 Odenthal, Soo Cheng GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 169 334 503
4. 11 Kritsch, Randolf GSC Steinfurt ´84 174 369 543
5. 19 Hoppe, Stefan GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 188 397 585
6. 42 Drescher, Gülcan GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 284 302 586
7. 32 Richter, Bernd GSV Aachen ´00/02 362 238 600
8. 57 Gombert, Dorthe HSRC Hamm ´01 267 345 612
9. 9 Scharschmidt, Monika GRC Köln ´97 252 363 615
10. 76 Büker, Gisela AGV Herford ´92 421 211 632
11. 79 Bartlog, Hans-Jürgen AGV Herford ´92 326 307 633
12. 46 Grebe, Friedrich GRC Bonn ´96 293 341 634
13. 70 Toprak, Hasun GLR Köln ´01 194 446 640
13. 29 Ittenbach, Winfried GOV Bitburg ´98 420 220 640
15. 14 Wermers, Erika GSC Steinfurt ´84 461 189 650
16. 43 Cicek, Aysel GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 378 278 656
17. 27 Ferring, Stefan GOV Bitburg ´98 441 219 660
18. 69 van Essen, Eva GLR Köln ´01 426 236 662
19. 10 Dencker, Guido GRC Köln ´97 278 395 673
20. 35 Nys, Stefanie GSV Aachen ´00/02 499 183 682
21. 30 Hoffmann, Michael GOV Bitburg ´98 180 505 685
22. 45 Faßbender, Dagmar GRC Bonn ´96 177 518 695
23. 75 Brunker, Jochen GLR Köln ´01 335 362 697
24. 68 Brümmel, Bärbel GLR Köln ´01 356 343 699
25. 71 Radermacher, Christoph GLR Köln ´01 413 294 707
26. 26 Sachen-Palat, Ronny GOV Bitburg ´98 302 407 709
27. 64 Sturhahn, Birgit GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 380 333 713
28. 49 Wehren, Petra GSRC Langenfeld ´93 292 455 747
29. 59 Karaca, Huseyin-Rahmi HSRC Hamm ´01 274 476 750
30. 50 Heller, Hans-Josef GSRC Langenfeld ´93 339 412 751
31. 53 Danne-Rasche, Monika HSRC Hamm ´01 355 410 765
32. 1 Breuer, Hannelore GC Duisburg ´88/94 413 360 773
33. 60 Klemann, Burkhard GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 438 364 802
34. 3 Szymczak, Lucia GC Duisburg ´88/94 391 415 806
35. 47 Frankenstein, Marita GRC Bonn ´96 400 411 811
36. 72 Frankenstein, Wilma GLR Köln ´01 445 369 814
37. 61 Giese, Bernd GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 177 650 827
38. 22 Boy, Wolfgang GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 338 495 833
38. 62 Henkenjohann, Heinz GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 511 322 833
40. 40 Sommer, Anna GFKV Porta Westfalica ´96 446 389 835
41. 12 Tepe, Stefan GSC Steinfurt ´84 229 609 838
42. 51 Hasenfuß, Siegfried GSRC Langenfeld ´93 361 480 841
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43. 74 Bothmann, Rolf GLR Köln ´01 547 297 844
44. 4 Walte, Christel GC Duisburg ´88/94 432 436 868
45. 44 Windbrake, Rita GRC Bonn ´96 339 541 880
46. 37 Dreißow, Sarah GSV Aachen ´00/02 658 226 884
47. 23 Domitrovic, Zehra GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 416 471 887
48. 18 Zeihen, Nalan GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 537 354 891
49. 65 Kronenberg, Rosalie GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 492 400 892
50. 16 Domnofski, Manuela GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 465 432 897
51. 25 Ittenbach, Iris GOV Bitburg ´98 382 520 902
51. 33 Schütz, Monika GSV Aachen ´00/02 255 647 902
51. 67 Rüenaufer, Anne GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 670 232 902
54. 38 Braun, Elke GFKV Porta Westfalica ´96 474 458 932
55. 28 Fiebus, Siegfried GOV Bitburg ´98 519 430 949
56. 15 Caripidis, Claudia GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 490 468 958
57. 41 Rüthemann, Klaudia GFKV Porta Westfalica ´96 502 482 984
58. 78 Niewöhner, Günter AGV Herford ´92 448 537 985
59. 7 Casel, Jörg GRC Köln ´97 379 607 986
60. 54 Schreiber, Ingrid HSRC Hamm ´01 557 443 1000
61. 34 Nys, Alexandra GSV Aachen ´00/02 404 597 1001
62. 2 Filter, Christel GC Duisburg ´88/94 542 463 1005
63. 55 Gül, Ömer HSRC Hamm ´01 634 375 1009
64. 56 Müller, Roswita HSRC Hamm ´01 507 503 1010
65. 36 Wüllenweber, Mirijam GSV Aachen ´00/02 510 515 1025
66. 24 Fiebus, Maria GOV Bitburg ´98 610 431 1041
67. 8 Scharschmidt, Gert GRC Köln ´97 481 578 1059
68. 5 Walte, Herbert GC Duisburg ´88/94 653 421 1074
69. 52 Glaser, Agatha GSRC Langenfeld ´93 514 577 1091
70. 48 Boy, Monika GRC Bonn ´96 617 503 1120
71. 6 Könker, Dietmar GSRC Osnabrück ´86/92 628 498 1126
72. 66 Dormann, Karin GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 582 559 1141
73. 13 Langermann, Ludger GSC Steinfurt ´84 538 635 1173
74. 21 Schwarz, Uschi GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 560 614 1174
75. 58 Vargel, Dirk HSRC Hamm ´01 645 551 1196
76. 39 John, Meike GFKV Porta Westfalica ´96 477 722 1199
77. 31 Zeimetz, Leo GOV Bitburg ´98 814 396 1210
78. 17 Pelcz, Claudia GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 650 584 1234
79. 73 de Kruyff, Melanie GLR Köln ´01 814 466 1280
80. 80 Bureck, Matthias HSRC Hamm ´01 - - -
81. 81 Adelheid, Kröder GSRC Troisdorf ´90/97 - - -
82. 82 Ohnesorge, Karin GSRC Troisdorf ´90/97 - - -
83. 83 Fischer, Alexa GSRC Troisdorf ´90/97 - - -
84. 84 Rose, Gabriele GSRC Troisdorf ´90/97 - - -



Platz Verein Gesamt
1. AGV Herford ´92 2689
2. GLR Köln ´01 - I 2708
3. GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 - I 2882
4. GRC Bonn ´96 3020
5. GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 - II 3095
6. GSV Aachen ´00/02 3185
7. GSC Steinfurt ´84 3204
8. GOV Bitburg ´98 - I 3312
9. GRC Köln ´97 3333
10. GSRC Langenfeld ´93 3430
11. GC Duisburg ´88/94 3452
12. GOV Bitburg ´98 - II 3484
13. GLR Köln ´01 - II 3635
14. GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 - II 3648
15. HSRC Hamm ´01 3784
16. GFKV Porta Westfalica ´96 3950
17. GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 - I 3980
18. HSRC Hamm ´01 - II 4094
19. GSRC Troisdorf ´90/97 -
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Platz Nr. AGV Herford ´92 1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt Platz Nr. GLR Köln ´01 - I 1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt

76 Büker, Gisela 421 211 632 68 Brümmel, Bärbel 356 343 699

77 Grützner, Andreas 200 239 439 69 van Essen, Eva 426 236 662

78 Niewöhner, Günter 448 537 985 70 Toprak, Hasun 194 446 640

79 Bartlog, Hans-Jürgen 326 307 633 71 Radermacher, Christoph 413 294 707

1395 1294 2689 1389 1319 2708

Platz Nr. GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 - I 1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt Platz Nr. GRC Bonn ´96 1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt

60 Klemann, Burkhard 438 364 802 44 Windbrake, Rita 339 541 880

61 Giese, Bernd 177 650 827 45 Faßbender, Dagmar 177 518 695

62 Henkenjohann, Heinz 511 322 833 46 Grebe, Friedrich 293 341 634

63 Jonkmann, Theo 126 294 420 47 Frankenstein, Marita 400 411 811

1252 1630 2882 1209 1811 3020

Platz Nr. GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 - II 1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt Platz Nr. GSV Aachen ´00/02 1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt

19 Hoppe, Stefan 188 397 585 32 Richter, Bernd 362 238 600

20 Odenthal, Soo Cheng 169 334 503 33 Schütz, Monika 255 647 902

21 Schwarz, Uschi 560 614 1174 34 Nys, Alexandra 404 597 1001

22 Boy, Wolfgang 338 495 833 35 Nys, Stefanie 499 183 682

1255 1840 3095 1520 1665 3185

Platz Nr. GSC Steinfurt ´84 1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt Platz Nr. GOV Bitburg ´98 - I 1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt

11 Kritsch, Randolf 174 369 543 24 Fiebus, Maria 610 431 1041

12 Tepe, Stefan 229 609 838 25 Ittenbach, Iris 382 520 902

13 Langermann, Ludger 538 635 1173 26 Sachen-Palat, Ronny 302 407 709

14 Wermers, Erika 461 189 650 27 Ferring, Stefan 441 219 660

1402 1802 3204 1735 1577 3312

Platz Nr. GRC Köln ´97 1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt Platz Nr. GSRC Langenfeld ´93 1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt

7 Casel, Jörg 379 607 986 49 Wehren, Petra 292 455 747

8 Scharschmidt, Gert 481 578 1059 50 Heller, Hans-Josef 339 412 751

9 Scharschmidt, Monika 252 363 615 51 Hasenfuß, Siegfried 361 480 841

10 Dencker, Guido 278 395 673 52 Glaser, Agatha 514 577 1091

1390 1943 3333 1506 1924 3430

Platz Nr. GC Duisburg ´88/94 1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt Platz Nr. GOV Bitburg ´98 - II 1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt

1 Breuer, Hannelore 413 360 773 28 Fiebus, Siegfried 519 430 949

2 Filter, Christel 542 463 1005 29 Ittenbach, Winfried 420 220 640

3 Szymczak, Lucia 391 415 806 30 Hoffmann, Michael 180 505 685

4 Walte, Christel 432 436 868 31 Zeimetz, Leo 814 396 1210

1778 1674 3452 1933 1551 3484
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Ausrichter: GOV Bitburg ´98

Rommé-Mannschaftswertung
Platz Nr. GLR Köln ´01 - II 1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt Platz Nr. GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 - II 1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt

72 Frankenstein, Wilma 445 369 814 64 Sturhahn, Birgit 380 333 713

73 de Kruyff, Melanie 814 466 1280 65 Kronenberg, Rosalie 492 400 892

74 Bothmann, Rolf 547 297 844 66 Dormann, Karin 582 559 1141

75 Brunker, Jochen 335 362 697 67 Rüenaufer, Anne 670 232 902

2141 1494 3635 2124 1524 3648

Platz Nr. HSRC Hamm ´01 1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt Platz Nr. GFKV Porta Westfalica ´96 1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt

53 Danne-Rasche, Monika 355 410 765 38 Braun, Elke 474 458 932

54 Schreiber, Ingrid 557 443 1000 39 John, Meike 477 722 1199

55 Gül, Ömer 634 375 1009 40 Sommer, Anna 446 389 835

56 Müller, Roswita 507 503 1010 41 Rüthemann, Klaudia 502 482 984

2053 1731 3784 1899 2051 3950

Platz Nr. GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 - I 1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt Platz Nr. HSRC Hamm ´01 - II 1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt

15 Caripidis, Claudia 490 468 958 57 Gombert, Dorthe 267 345 612

16 Domnofski, Manuela 465 432 897 58 Vargel, Dirk 645 551 1196

17 Pelcz, Claudia 650 584 1234 59 Karaca, Huseyin-Rahmi 274 476 750

18 Zeihen, Nalan 537 354 891 80 Bureck, Matthias 814 722 1536

2142 1838 3980 2000 2094 4094

Platz Nr. GSRC Troisdorf ´90/97 1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt

81 Adelheid, Kröder - - -

82 Ohnesorge, Karin - - -

83 Fischer, Alexa - - -

84 Rose, Gabriele - - -

- - -
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